6/21/2017

Terminal & Ticket Info Location

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE

Exceptions L og DP

Transaction Description

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

Log Out

Wagering Disabled

logid Date Time  Notes

399 6/20/17 16:38.01 gart Application
399 6/20/17 16:38.18 Game Manager
399 6/20/17 16:38.20 \yagering Enabled
399 6/20/17 21:28.19

0 6/21/17 3:30.05 WageringDisabIed




